
The Binion Cup 2024

Race Order
Place Hat NO. NAME Finish Time HANDICAP RACE TIME

1 17 Connolly, Ruth 00:23:13 00:07:30 00:15:43

2 248 Nugent, Dirreann 00:23:16 00:06:20 00:16:56

3 244 McKenna, Anya 00:23:23 00:06:40 00:16:43

4 260 Bell, Stephen 00:23:27 00:10:00 00:13:27

5 144 Farrell, Thomas 00:24:03 00:08:20 00:15:43

6 70 Nugent, Leon 00:24:26 00:08:10 00:16:16

7 288 O'Neill, Eoin 00:24:28 00:02:40 00:21:48

8 74 Kinsella, Holly 00:24:36 00:07:20 00:17:16

9 32 Guinan, Bill 00:24:38 00:06:20 00:18:18

10 242 Kehoe, Sean 00:24:38 00:07:10 00:17:28

11 139 MacIntosh, Willow 00:24:48 00:06:50 00:17:58

12 238 Harris, Alya 00:24:50 00:06:30 00:18:20

13 247 Millar, Ewan 00:25:24 00:06:20 00:19:04

14 249 Harwood, Lauron 00:25:39 00:07:00 00:18:39

15 232 Carpenter, Lillah 00:25:40 00:06:10 00:19:30

16 246 McNamara, Frank 00:25:50 00:05:00 00:20:50

17 129 Fry, Ben 00:25:55 00:06:20 00:19:35

18 33 Guinan, Olivia 00:26:03 00:06:00 00:20:03

19 207 Treanor, Eoin 00:26:05 00:00:00 00:26:05

20 208 Treanor, Patrick 00:26:07 00:03:30 00:22:37

21 209 Treanor, Seamus 00:26:31 00:04:10 00:22:21

22 239 Houston, Libby 00:26:46 00:03:50 00:22:56

23 143 Eager-Mooney, Ruby 00:28:13 00:05:00 00:23:13

24 48 Treanor, Aoife 00:32:14 00:02:00 00:30:14

Fastest Times
Place Hat NO. NAME Finish Time HANDICAP RACE TIME

4 260 Bell, Stephen 00:23:27 00:10:00 00:13:27

1 17 Connolly, Ruth 00:23:13 00:07:30 00:15:43

5 144 Farrell, Thomas 00:24:03 00:08:20 00:15:43

6 70 Nugent, Leon 00:24:26 00:08:10 00:16:16

3 244 McKenna, Anya 00:23:23 00:06:40 00:16:43

2 248 Nugent, Dirreann 00:23:16 00:06:20 00:16:56

8 74 Kinsella, Holly 00:24:36 00:07:20 00:17:16

10 242 Kehoe, Sean 00:24:38 00:07:10 00:17:28

11 139 MacIntosh, Willow 00:24:48 00:06:50 00:17:58

9 32 Guinan, Bill 00:24:38 00:06:20 00:18:18

12 238 Harris, Alya 00:24:50 00:06:30 00:18:20

14 249 Harwood, Lauron 00:25:39 00:07:00 00:18:39

13 247 Millar, Ewan 00:25:24 00:06:20 00:19:04

15 232 Carpenter, Lillah 00:25:40 00:06:10 00:19:30

17 129 Fry, Ben 00:25:55 00:06:20 00:19:35

18 33 Guinan, Olivia 00:26:03 00:06:00 00:20:03

16 246 McNamara, Frank 00:25:50 00:05:00 00:20:50

7 288 O'Neill, Eoin 00:24:28 00:02:40 00:21:48

21 209 Treanor, Seamus 00:26:31 00:04:10 00:22:21

20 208 Treanor, Patrick 00:26:07 00:03:30 00:22:37

22 239 Houston, Libby 00:26:46 00:03:50 00:22:56

23 143 Eager-Mooney, Ruby 00:28:13 00:05:00 00:23:13

19 207 Treanor, Eoin 00:26:05 00:00:00 00:26:05

24 48 Treanor, Aoife 00:32:14 00:02:00 00:30:14


